
Department of Economic Development and Tourism

• www.westerncape.gov.za/110%green

• Helen Davies (Green Economy) –

helen.davies@westerncape.gov.za

• Yumna Gihwala-Salie (Green Economy) - Yumna.Gihwala-

Salie@westerncape.gov.za

• Ajay Trikam (Energy) – ajay.Trikam@westerncape.gov.za

• Moyra Dick (Energy) – Moyra.dick@westerncape.gov.za

• Gregg Brill (Water) – Gregg.brill@westerncape.gov.za

• Lourencio Pick (Water) – Lourencio.pick2@westerncape.gov.za
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